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MWC Men's Tennis

Conference Overall PERFORMER OF THE WEEK

W-L PCT W-L PCT Dylan Wong - Monmouth College
Freshman - Laguana Nigel, Calif.
Monmouth 30 1.000 10-8 556 Wong opened his Midwest Conference career in perfect
Grinnell 2-0 1.000 18-9 667 fashion last week, posting a 6-0 record in singles and
Lawrence -1 667 3-8 500 doubles play. At No.. 3 dquples, Wong teamed with fel-.
low freshman Ronnie Griffin to dispatch Lawrence 8-2 in
St. Norbert 2-1 667 4-7 -364 their MWC debut. The tandem followed that with an 8-0
Lake Forest 1-1 .500 7-9 438 blanking of Ripon and wrapped up the weekend with
Carroll 11 500 6-8 429 an 8-3 win over St. Norbert._ Wong was just as domir.\ant at No. 5 singles
where he posted 6-2, 6-0 wins over Lawrence and Ripon. He completed
Ripon 1-2 333 2-12 143 the perfect weekend with a 6-3, 6-3 win against St. Norbert.
Knox 1-2 .333 2-15 118
Cornell 0-2 .000 6-10 .375 PERFORMER OF THE WEEK
lllinois College 0-3 .000 0-6 .000 Karl Ruzgas - Knox College
Senior - Downers Grove, lll.
RESULTS Ruzgas was a perfect 6-0 to begin Midwest Conference
Tuesday March 24 play last weekend in Green Bay, Wis. He posted No.
Carthage 9, Lawrence 0 2 singles wins against Ripon (6-1, 6-0) and St. Norbert
(7-5, 7-5) on Saturday, and followed with another victory
Wednesday March 25 in straight sets against Lawrence (7-5, 6-0) on Sunday.
Ripon 5, Lakeland 3 Ruzgas also teamed up with Walter Palmer to take all
three of their No. 1 doubles matches, beating their opponents from
Saturday March 28 Ripon (8-2), St. Norbert (9-8), and Lawrence (8-1). Ruzgas and Palmer
Grinnell 6, Carroll 3 improved their record to 11-4 on the season and share the MWC lead for
Lake Forest 9, Cornell 0 most No. 1 doubles wins.
Knox 8, Ripon 1
St. Norbert 9, Illinois College 0 UPCOMING SCHEDULE
Monmouth 8, Lawrence 1 Tuesday March 31
St. Norbert 5, Knox 4 Illinois College at Millikin 3:00 p.m.
Grinnell 6, Lake Forest 3 Lawrence at St. Norbert 7:00 p.m.
Carroll 7, Cornell 2
Lawrence 9, Illinois College 0 Wednesday April 1
Monmouth 8, Ripon 1 Lake Forest at Carroll 4:00 p.m.
Ripon vs. St. Norbert 7:00 p.m.
Sunday March 29
Monmouth 6, St. Norbert 3 Friday April 3
Ripon 9, Illinois College 0 Illinois College at Monmouth 10:00 a.m.
Cornell 9, Lakeland O Lawrence at Edgewood 4:00 p.m.
Lawrence 6, Knox 3 Monmouth at Knox 4:30 p.m.
Carthage at Lake Forest 6:00 p.m.
2015 PERFORMERS OF THE WEEK
Feb. 10 - Walter Palmer, Knox College Saturday April 4
Feb. 17 - Ethan Perushek, Lawrence University Dubuque at Cornell 11:00 a.m.
Feb. 24 - Walter Palmer, Knox College Grinnell at Cornell 3:00 p.m.
Mar. 3- Dan Pivonka, Lake Forest College Grinnell at Coe TBA

Mar. 10 - Eric Seiler, Ripon College
Mar. 17 - Jack Michael, Carroll University
Mar. 24 - Tucker Barnes, Cornell College
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MWC Men's Tennis

L, 1-8

L, 2-7
W, 5-4
L, 0-9

L, 3-6
W, 9-0
L, 1-8
W, 5-4
W, 7-2
L, 2-7

L, 3-6
W, 7-1
L, 3-6
W, 7-2
4:00 pm
10:00 am
4:00 pm
9:00 am
10:00 am
4:00 pm
9:00 am
TBA

L, 0-9

L, 0-9

W, 5-4

L, 4-5

W, 8-1

L, 3-6

L, 0-9

L, 2-7

L, 4-5

L, 2-6

W, 7-2
W, 8-1
W, 9-0

L, 0-9

L, 2-7
10:00 am
5:00 pm
11:00 am
3:00 pm
11:00 am
3:00 pm
12:00 pm
9:00 am
2:00 pm
9:00 am
TBA

<, CARROLL
;=M% Pjoneers
%ﬁ (68, 1-1 MWC)
PIONEERS

2/6 Carthage

2/6 Carleton

2/7 MSOE

2/14 @ UW-Whitewater

2/21 Saint Mary’s (Minn.)

2/21 Wisconsin Lutheran

3/1 @ Univ. of Chicago

3/9 vs. Baldwin Wallace

3/9 vs. Catholic

3/9 vs. Millsaps

3/10 vs. Rhodes

3/11 vs Millersville

3/28 Grinnell

3/28 Cornell

4/1 Lake Forest

4/11 @ Lawrence

4/11 @ St. Norbert

4/12 @ Ripon

4/18 @ lllinois College

4/18 vs. Knox

4/19 @ Monmouth

4/24 @ MWC Team Champ.

4/25 @ MWC Doubles Champ. TBA

4/26 @ MWOC Singles Champ. TBA
CORNELL
Rams
(6-10, 0-2 MW/C]

2/14 Augustana

2/15 Coe

2/28 MSOE

3/1 St. Ambrose

3/5 @ Fontbonne

3/8 vs. Roger Williams

3/8 vs. Univ. of St. Francis

3/10 vs. Ogelthorpe

3/11 vs. Ursinus

3/11 vs. Moravian

3/21 @ Simpson

3/22 Wisconsin Lutheran

3/22 Loras

3/28 @ *Lake forest

3/28 @ *Carroll

3/29 @ Lakeland

4/1 Ashford

4/4 Dubuque

4/4 Grinnell

4/11 @ *Knox

4/11 @ *Monmouth

4/12 @ *lllinois College

4/18 *Ripon

4/18 *Lawrence

4/19 *St. Norbert

4/24 @ MWC Team Champ.

4/25 @ MWC Doubles Champ. TBA

4/26 @ MWOC Singles Champ. TBA

1/31
1/31
2/8

2/8

2/14
2/20
2/21
2/21
2/21
2/21
2/28
2/28
3/7

3/7

3/7

3/7

3/16
3/16
3/17
3/17
3/19
3/19
3/19
3/20
3/20
3/28
3/28
4/4

4/4

4/11
4/11
4/12
4/12
4/18
4/18
4/18
4/18
4/19
4/24
4/25
4/26

GRINNELL
Pioneers

(189, 2-0 MW/C)

UW-Oshkosh
Graceland

@ UW-Eau Claire
Truman State

vs. Carleton

vs. Ohio Wesleyan
vs. Wheaton
Augustana (SD)

@ UW-Whitewater
Central

@ Gustavus Adolphus
vs. Bethel

Grand View

vs. Luther

vs. Carthage
Hastings

vs. Wooster

vs. Franklin and Marshall
vs. UW-La Crosse
vs. Hobart

vs. Hope

vs. Concordia Wis.
vs. St. Lawrence
vs. Colby-Sawyer
vs. Nichols

@ *Carroll

@ *Lake Forest

@ *Cornell

@ Coe
*Monmouth
*Knox

Augustana

@ *lllinois College
*Lawrence

@ Grand View

vs. Ashford

*Ripon

*St. Norbert

@ MWC Team Champ.

W, 9-0
L, 1-8

L, 4-5
W, 6-3
L,1-8
W, 5-4
W, 5-4
W, 5-4
L, 0-9
w, 8-1
L, 0-9
W, 8-1
W, 7-2
W, 5-4
L, 4-5

L, 3-6
W, 7-2
W, 5-4
L, 4-5

L, 4-5
W, 9-0
W, 9-0
W, 7-2
W, 7-2
W, 7-2
W, 6-3
W, 6-3
TBA
TBA
11:00 am
3:00 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
TBA

@ MWC Doubles Champ. TBA
@ MWC Singles Champ. TBA

K

2/7

2/7

2/14
2/14
2/21
2/21
2/28
2/28
3/6

3/17
3/18
3/19
3/20
3/21
3/28
3/28
3/29
a/3

4/7

a/11
a/11
a/18
4/18
4/24
4/25
4/26

Blueboys
(0-6, 0-3 MW/ C|

Millikin

Webster

Judson

@ *St. Norbert

@ *Lawrence

@ *Ripon

@ Millikin

@ *Monmouth
*Knox

Fontbonne
*Grinnell

*Cornell

@ lllinois-Springfield
*Carroll

*Lake Forest

@ MWC Team Champ.

@ MWC Doubles Champ.

@ MWC Singles Champ.

KNOX
Prairie Fire

(2-15, 0-2 MW/C)

Simpson

North Central

vs. Morningside
@ Central

vs. Wartburg

@ Dubuque
Greenville

St. Ambrose
Adrian

vs. Western New England
vs. Springfield

vs. Bethel

vs. Hope

vs. Nichols

@ *Ripon

@ *St. Norbert

@ *Lawrence
*Monmouth

@ *Illinois College
*Cornell
*Grinnell

*Lake Forest
*Carroll

@ MWC Team Champ.

@ MWC Doubles Champ.

@ MWOC Singles Champ.

ILLINOIS COLLEGE

L, 0-9

L, 0-9

L, 0-9

L, 0-9

L, 0-9

L, 0-9
3:00 pm
10:00 am
3:00 pm
12:00 pm
9:00 am
12:00 pm
3:00 pm
10:00 am
4:00 pm
TBA

TBA

TBA

W, 5-4
L, 3-6

L, 2-7

L, 1-8

L, 2-7

L, 3-6

L, 3-6
L,1-8

L, 0-9

L, 1-8

L, 0-9

L, 0-9

L, 1-8

L, 0-6
w, 8-1
L, 4-5

L, 3-6
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
11:00 am
3:00 pm
9:00 am
4:00 pm
TBA
TBA
TBA
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MWC Men's Tennis

‘“‘ LAKE FOREST MONMOUTH ST. NORBERT

oy Foresters 50@%9 Fighting Scots Green Knights
FOI RS (7-9, 1-1 MW/C) (10-8, 3-0 MW/C) (4-7, 2-1 MW/C]
1/31 @ Cardinal Stritch L, 0-9 2/7 @ Augustana L, 2-7 2/7 vs. Luther L, 0-9
2/7 vs. UW-Oshkosh W, 6-3 2/7 vs. St. Ambrose W, 6-3 2/7 @ Saint Mary’s (Minn.) L, 1-8
2/7 @ UW-Whitewater L, 1-8 2/14 vs. Buena Vista W, 7-2 2/13 @ Concordia Wisconsin W, 7-2
2/15 vs. Wabash L, 1-8 2/14 @ Coe L, 0-9 2/15 @ Cardinal Stritch L, 0-9
2/15 @ Elmhurst L, 3-6 2/21 @ Quincy L, 36 2/15 @ MSOE L, 3-6
2/21 North Central W, 9-0 2/28 @ Wabash L, 1-8 2/20 UW-Eau Claire L, 0-9
2/21 MSOE o . W, 7-2 2/28 vs. Rose-Hulman L, 4-5 3/6 UW-La.Crosse L, 0-9
2/27 Concor.dla Wisconsin W, 8-1 3/9 vs. Moravian W, 5-4 3/14 at IYIar:nan W, 9-0
3/9 vs. Ursinus L, 3-6 3/9 vs. St. Scholastica L 3-6 3/28 *1llinois College W, 9-0
3/10 vs. Penn State Berks W, 9-0 3/10 vs. Berry L 45 3/28 *Knox W, 5-4
3/11 vs. Ogelthorpe L 2-7 3/11 vs. Ursinus V(I 72 3/29 *Monmouth L, 3-6
3/11 vs. Wooster L, 1-8 3/21 @-Mornin side W' 6-3 3/31 *Lawrence 7:00 pm
3/12 vs. Roger Williams W, 5-4 g ’ 4/11 *Lake Forest 10:00 am
3/21  Wheaton L, 0-9 3/21 @ Wartburg W, 7-2 4/11  *carroll 4:00 pm
3/28  *Cornell W, 9-0 3/22 @ Western lllinois W, 6-1 4/19 @ *Cornell 9:00 am
3/28  *Grinnell L, 3-6 3/28 @ *Lawrence W, 8-1 4/19 @ *Grinnell 2:00 pm
4/1 @ *Carroll 4:00 pm 3/28 @ *Ripon W, 8-1 4/24 @ MWC Team Champ. TBA
4/3 Carthage 6:00 pm 3/29 @ *st. Norbert W, 6-3 4/25 @ MWC Doubles Champ. TBA
4/11 @ *St. Norbert 10:00 am 4/3 *Ilinois College 10:00 am 4/26 @ MWC Singles Champ. TBA
4/11 @ *Lawrence 3:00 pm 4/3 @ *Knox 4:30 pm
4/12 @ *Ripon 1:00 pm 4/11 *Grinnell 11:00 am
4/18 @ *Knox 9:00 am 4/11 *Cornell 3:00 pm
4/18 @ *lllinois College 4:00 pm 4/19 *Carroll 9:00 am
4/19 @ *Monmouth 1:00 pm 4/19 *Lake Forest 1:00 pm
4/24 @ MWC Team Champ. TBA 4/24 @ MWC Team Champ. TBA
4/25 @ MWC Doubles Champ. TBA 4/25 @ MWC Doubles Champ. TBA
4/26 @ MWC Singles Champ. TBA 4/26 @ MWC Singles Champ. TBA

LAWRENCE RIPON

Vikings > Red Hawks

(8-8, 2-1 MW/C) akpon ;-1 o )
2/6 UW-La Crosse L, 0-9 2/6 @ Concordia Wisconsin L, 1-8
2/13  lakeland - W90 2/14  vs.Dubuque L, 2-7
2/20 @ ancord!a Wisconsin W, 6-3 2/14 @ MSOE L,0-9
2/27 @ Wisconsin Lutheran W, 8-1 2/21 Calvin L, 0-9
3/1 @ MSOE L, 4-5 ..
3/7 vs. UW-Eau Claire L 1-8 2/21 Dominican . L, 3-6
3/7 @ Dubuque W, 5-4 2/27 @ St. Scholastica L 2-7
3/13 Marian W, 9-0 2/28 @ Bethany Lutheran L, 2-7
3/20 vs. Calvin L, 2-7 2/28 vs. Simpson L, 4-5
3/20  vs. Onodaga CC W, 9-0 3/7 Adrian L,1-8
3/22 vs. Hamilton L, 0-9 3/7 Edgewood L, 2-7
3/22 vs. Colby L, 0-9 3/25 at Lakeland W, 5-3
3/24 vs. Carthage L, 0-9 3/28 *Knox L, 1-8
3/28 *Monmouth L 1-8 3/28 *Monmouth L 1-8
3/28 *|llinois College W, 9-0 3/29 *Illinois College W, 9-0
3/29 *Knox W, 6-3 4/8 @ *Lawrence 4:00 pm
3/31 @ * St. Norbert 7:00 pm 4/12 Carroll 9:00 am
4/3 @ Edgewood 4:00 pm 4/12 *Lake Forest 1:00 pm
4/8 *Ripon 4:00 pm 4/18 @ *Cornell 9:00 am
4/11 *Carroll 10:00 am 4/18 @ *Grinnell 2:00 pm
4/11 *Lake Forest 3:00 pm 4/19 @ Marian 10:00 am
fﬁg %W*g:::]‘:;h g:gg pm 4/24 @ MWC Team Champ. TBA
4/18 @ *Cornell 2:00 pm 4/25 @ MWC Doubles Champ. TBA

4/26 @ MWC Singles Champ. TBA

4/24 @ MWC Team Champ. TBA
4/25 @ MWC Doubles Champ. TBA
4/26 @ MWOC Singles Champ. TBA
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MWC Men's Tennis
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" National Rankings
Through Mar. 26

School Previous
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 2
Emory 4
Wash Univ. - St. Louis 5
Pomona-Pitzer 9
Amherst 1
Middlebury 3
Trinity (TX) 6
Bowdoin 10
Carnegie Mellon 11
Johns Hopkins 7
Kenyon 8
Case Western 12
Chicago 13
Williams 14
Whitman 15
Gustavus Adolphus 17
Redlands 18
Wesleyan 34
Mary Washington 19
Texas - Tyler 20
UC Santa Cruz 21
Trinity (CT) 23
Tufts 26
Stevens 29
North Carolina Wesleyan 31
Bates 16
Wisconsin - Whitewater 22
Skidmore 27
Swarthmore 30
Sewanee NR
Cal Lutheran 24
DePauw 25
Denison 28
NYU 32
Brandeis 33
Colby 35
Washington & Lee 36
Coe 37
Christopher Newport 38
Chapman 40
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School

Wash. University St. Louis

Kenyon

Case Western
Chicago
Gustavus
UW-Whitewater
DePauw

Coe

Denison
Kalamazoo
Wabash
Carleton
Oberlin
UW-La Crosse
UW-Eau Claire
Carthage
Grinnell
Wheaton
Luther
Elmhurst

Singles Rankings
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School

Chris Krimbill
Nicolas Chua
Jake Humphreys
John Carswell
Noah Sprinkel
Wade Heerboth
Chris Bertolini
Ross Putterman
Sam Geier

Will Drougas
Grant Veltman
Branden Metzler
Motasem Al-Houni
Deepak Sabada
Mohanad Al-Houni
Michael Treis
Jack Michael
Titas Bera

Elliott Czarnecki
Josh Ward

Vitalii Stadnyk
Daniel Delgado
Kyle Appel

lan Paik

Peter Stadum

Through Mar. 26

Doubles Rankings

O 00N WN B

PR R R R
s WNRO

Case Western
Chicago
UW-White.
Wash U. STL
Coe

Kenyon
DePauw
Wash U. STL
Kenyon

Case Western
Denison
Kalamazoo
Gustavus
Chicago
Gustavus
UW-White.
Carroll
Wooster
Grinnell
Wheaton
Earlham
Wabash
Luther
Oberlin
UW-La Crosse

School

Shklyar/Treis
Al-Houni/Saenz
Delgado/Reifeis
Krimbill/Stuerke
Putterman/Bush
Geier/Rosensteel
Galbraith/Anderson
Vannatta/Kaczkowski
Hawkins/Tsai
Liu/Sabada
Chu/Haugen
Jaworski/Verbauwhede
Louis/Zeliger
Veltman/Cempre
Ward/Wenzel

UW-White
Gustavus
Wabash
Case Western
Wash U. STL
Kenyon

Coe
DePauw
Chicago
Chicago
Wash U. STL
Carthage
Oberlin
Denison
Wheaton




MWC Men's Tennis

Midwest Conference
2014-15 Individual Leaders (Through matches of Mar 31, 2015)

ALL SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct. ALL DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Sam Gullick-SNC 1-0 1.000 Samuel Catanzaro/Charlie Wilhelm-GCM 2-0 1.000
Ben Tomhave-LU 1-0 1.000 Mike Riley/Derek Schaltz-LFC 2-0 1.000
Zach Simonet-SNC 1-0 1.000 Beau Bressler/Ameer Shujjah-GCM 2-0 1.000
Peter Yaeger-CU 1-0 1.000 Will Hamilton/C.J. Ray-GCM 2-0 1.000
Jack Michael-CU 15-3 .833 Reid, Alexander/Schneider, Eric-CU 1-0 1.000
Caleb Kumar-GCM 9-2 .818 Lamers, Quentin/Michael, Matthew-CU 1-0 1.000
Samuel Catanzaro-GCM 8-2 .800 David Jumes/Ethan Perushek-LU 1-0 1.000
Eric Seiler-RC 11-3 .786 Ben Tomhave/lzaya Turenne-LU 1-0 1.000
C.J. Ray-GCM 7-2 778 Quentin Lamers/Alex Reid-CU 1-0 1.000
John Gernon-GCM 3-1 .750 Jack Michael/Peter Yaeger-CU 1-0 1.000
#1 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct. #1 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
C.J. Ray-GCM 1-0 1.000 Anders Goodwin/Eric Seiler-RC 1-0 1.000
Casey Brice-SNC 1-0 1.000 Jack Michael/Peter Yaeger-CU 1-0 1.000
Cole Miller-GCM 1-0 1.000 Walter Palmer/Karl Ruzgas-KCM 11-4 .733
Jack Michael-CU 11-2 .846 Jaeger, Peter/Michael, Jack-CU 8-4 667
Eric Seiler-RC 11-3 .786 Tucker Barnes/Thomas Weiss-CCM 4-2 667
Dan Pivonka-LFC 10-6 .625 Adam Busch/Brian DeCorte-LU 3-2 .600
Walter Palmer-KCM 9-8 .529 Ellis Lora-Arceo/Dan Pivonka-LFC 4-3 571
David Jumes-LU 8-8 .500 Travis Buechel/Nate Gosz-SNC 4-3 571
Thomas Weiss-CCM 3-3 .500 Elliott Czarnecki/Tommy Pitcher-GCM 11-9 .550
Elliott Czarnecki-GCM 7-10 412 David Jumes/Sotaro Kurahashi-LU 6-5 545
#2 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct. #2 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
C.J. Ray-GCM 2-0 1.000 Will Hamilton/C.J. Ray-GCM 2-0 1.000
Kahlo Vue-SNC 1-0 1.000 Nick Julian/Lincoln Wurtz-RC 1-0 1.000
Peter Yaeger-CU 1-0 1.000 Leon Gilman/Robert Quinlan-SNC 1-0 1.000
Aaron Lapkin-GCM 1-0 1.000 Tracy Johnson/Cole Miller-GCM 1-0 1.000
Charlie Wilhelm-GCM 1-0 1.000 Lamers, Quentin/Michael, Matthew-CU 1-0 1.000
Bryson Cale-GCM 21 .667 David Jumes/Ethan Perushek-LU 1-0 1.000
Cole Miller-GCM 6-5 .545 Quentin Lamers/Alex Reid-CU 1-0 1.000
Ellis Lora-Arceo-LFC 6-5 .545 Ethan Perushek/Ben Tomhave-LU 1-0 1.000
Peter Jaeger-CU 6-6 .500 Samuel Catanzaro/Will Hamilton-GCM 4-1 .800
Tucker Barnes-CCM 4-4 .500 Emilio Gomez/Tracy Johnson-GCM 12-7 .632
#3 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct. #3 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Bryson Cale-GCM 1-0 1.000 Samuel Catanzaro/Will Hamilton-GCM 2-0 1.000
Sam Gullick-SNC 1-0 1.000 Mike Riley/Derek Schaltz-LFC 2-0 1.000
Robert Quinlan-SNC 1-0 1.000 Beau Bressler/Ameer Shujjah-GCM 2-0 1.000
Charlie Wilhelm-GCM 1-0 1.000 Samuel Catanzaro/Charlie Wilhelm-GCM 2-0 1.000
John Snider-LFC 3-1 .750 Bryson Cale/Rob Storrick-GCM 1-0 1.000
Derek Rineberg-MC 12-5 .706 Mike Riley/John Snider-LFC 1-0 1.000
Samuel Catanzaro-GCM 2-1 667 Reid, Alexander/Schneider, Eric-CU 1-0 1.000
Rob Storrick-GCM 21 .667 Ben Tomhave/lzaya Turenne-LU 1-0 1.000
Ben Williamson-CCM 5-3 .625 Beau Bressler/Charlie Wilhelm-GCM 1-0 1.000
Tucker Barnes-CCM 5-3 .625 Derek Schaltz/John Snider-LFC 1-0 1.000
#4 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Tracy Johnson-GCM 5-0 1.000
Caleb Kumar-GCM 2-0 1.000
C.J. Ray-GCM 1-0 1.000
Zach Simonet-SNC 1-0 1.000
Ethan Perushek-LU 1-0 1.000
Charlie Wilhelm-GCM 1-0 1.000
Samuel Catanzaro-GCM 1-0 1.000
Izaya Turenne-LU 1-0 1.000
Kahlo Vue-SNC 1-0 1.000
Will Hamilton-GCM 1-0 1.000
#5 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Samuel Catanzaro-GCM 2-0 1.000
Bryson Cale-GCM 1-0 1.000
C.J. Ray-GCM 1-0 1.000
Ben Williamson-CCM 5-1 .833
Charlie Wilhelm-GCM 4-1 .800
Caleb Kumar-GCM 4-1 .800
Dylan Wong-MC 13-4 .765
Robert Quinlan-SNC 4-2 .667
Adam Busch-LU 4-3 571
Reid, Alexander-CU 2-2 .500
#6 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Will Hamilton-GCM 3-0 1.000
Rob Storrick-GCM 2-0 1.000
Caleb Kumar-GCM 2-0 1.000
Malcolm McGuire-MC 1-0 1.000
Ben Tomhave-LU 1-0 1.000
Samuel Catanzaro-GCM 1-0 1.000
Ronnie Griffin-MC 5-1 .833
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